chedules & Fares

Xl R &

Horario y precios del transito

Transit
Information

V7,

\ /\?M

EXPRESS

B ART

Pittsburg/
Bay Point

Early Bird Express bus service
runs weekdays from 4:00 a.m. to 5:00
a.m., before BART opens. Early Bird

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail
service connects the San

Schedule Information
effective August 7, 2022

Schedule Information effective January, 2024

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.

Francisco Peninsula with : ; _ Express bus service connects East Bay, Ve _
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa, Overhead real-time displays can be found on station San Francisco, and Peninsula BART stations. Line 701 tat I O n

Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton, platforms. A referer)ce guide' to .transfer information For more information, call 510-465-2278.
and other cities in the East Bay, as for trains without direct service is shown. 0
well as San Francisco International
Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

San Francisco

Fare Information effective August 15, 2021

Salesforce =
Transit Center Pitts b u rg
The prices shown are to destinations from this

station. Early Bird Express service is provided Mon-Fri

Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service by several bus operators and fare details 3553
effective January, 2024 For Train Transfer vary. Most transfers will require paying an j:?;lj

511 Real-Time Departures

511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
departure times for the transit
agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added

Current fares can be found near Berryessa/ Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae train, then transfer at additional fare.

ticket vending machines, online North San José MacArthur Station.

at bart.gov and using the official Dublin/ Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae train, then transfer at
BART app. Regular BART fares Pleasanton MacArthur Station to Berryessa/North San José

Light face = AM times

Senior

(65+)

1 Adul Youth .
Early Bird Express [Fousielkoe

can only be paid using Clipper.

CLIPPER® Millbrae

Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one
way to pay for transit fares. Cash
value can be added to Clipper and

used for various Bay Area transit 0AK Int'l
operators. Clipper cards can be Airport

purchased at fare machines in all
BART stations. There is a one-time
$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or,

Richmond

train, then transfer at Bay Fair Station.

Take SFO train to San Bruno Station, then transfer
to Millbrae/SFO train. When trains with direct
service are not operating, take SFO/Millbrae
train. Continue riding train past San Francisco
International Airport Station to Millbrae Station.
Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae, then transfer at

MacArthur Station to Berryessa/North San José
train, then transfer at Coliseum Station.

Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae train, then transfer at
MacArthur Station.

load Clipper onto a phone with
Apple Pay or Google Pay.

A minimum value is required to
enter the BART system, so it is
best to load fare on your card
before entering. Each passenger
must have their own physical or
digital Clipper card.

Visit clippercard.com to learn how
to apply for Clipper discounts

for Seniors (age 65 and up),
Youths (age 5-18), persons with
disabilities, START (low-income
program) or to add a BART High
Value Discount (stored as a
separate “purse” on the card).

BART EXCURSION FARE

BART's Excursion Fare allows you
to tour the BART system for up
to three hours, if you enter and
exit at the same station. To avoid
being charged the excursion fare
if you enter the system and need
to leave before riding a train, see
a Station Agent.

//;\.TRI DELTA TRANSIT

Eastern Contra Costa Transit

Medicare
Card

CASH and CLIPPER® FARES
FROM PITTSBURG/BAY POINT

San Francisco

Salesforce Transit Center

$6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00

! Children under 5 ride free

Schedule Information effective january 14, 2024

in the future.

To find out when your next bus or train will
depart, check nearby displays or simply call
511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
and the system will prompt you to enter

your route and stop. 511 will respond with
departure times for your route and will also
include the Stop ID for future use. You may
also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.

Bicycles on Transit

% Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.

Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
are equipped with bicycle racks.

General: While bicycles are allowed on

most transit services, there are some space
limitations and, in some cases, times when
bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
transit operator policies and procedures go
to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
operator who can answer your questions.

éi Get Clipper’!

6 Clipper® is the convenient way

~ to pay for transit rides in the Bay
CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card
stores value as cash and transit passes to

pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.

Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
works with a variety of employee transit
benefits providers, including Commuter
Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.

To learn more about Clipper or to get a
Clipper card:

e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
e Visit a nearby retailer:

Walgreens

2700 Willow Pass Rd.
Bay Point, CA 94565
925-709-0317

Walgreens

2901 Railroad Ave
Pittsburg, CA 94565
925-439-8575

County Connection
2477 Arnold Industrial Way
Concord, CA 94520

Authority (Tri Delta Transit) . GET CONNECTE D,
operates 16 local bus lines on i : Line 389
ine 200X Line 201X
weekdays, six local bus lines on Loop wy STAY CONNECTED to
weekends and holidays, Tri MyRide on-demand to to
shared ride shuttle service, and door-to-door Martinez to to Antioch BART o Kaiser Antioch to to //\\\
bus service for senior citizens and people with Amtrak Concord BART Antioch BART Medical Center Wharf Dr & Pacifica Ave Antioch BART lﬂ% ~TRI DELM TR/4NSIT
d|§ab|||t|es. F.or more information, visit Mon-Fri Von-Fri Mon-Fri Sat-Sun/ Mon-Fri Von-Fri Sat-Sun/ Mon-Fri Sat-Sun/ Von-Fri Tri MyRide is an on-demand shared ride shuttle.
trideltatransit.com or call 1-925-754-4040. on-tri on-tr on-tri Holidays on-tr on-rr Holidays on-trl Holidays on-tri The service operates in neighborhoods near select
. . . . . . . . : : BART stations. Tri MyRide allows riders to book
6:16a 5:39a 4:543 7:46a 6:24a 5:35a 8:51a 6:36a 7:00a 4:21p y .
] | | | | | | | | | _ corner-to-corner trips between anywhere in the Receive ALERTS
Fare Information effective September 12, 2022 7162 GAE >3 8462 EHE 6:242 I51a s Sl 4:51p selected service area. on Social Media
. . 8:36a 6:40a 6:31a 9:46a 8:44a 7:24a 10:51a 8:36a 9:00a 5:21p . . .
Exact fare not required on fixed-route e Tri MyRide operates Monday-Friday from (detours and more)
buses. Fare box on fixed-route buses can 2:20p 7:19a 6:52a 10:46a 9443 7443 11:51a 1:36p 10:00a 5:51p 5a.m.to 9 p.m. and Saturday-Sunday/HoIidays
issue credit tickets for overpayment, which 3:20p 7:3%a 7:05a 11:46a 10:44a 8:34a 12:51p 2:36p 11:00a 6:21p from 8 a.m.to 5 p.m.
_T_re gOOfd tC()jWard fuk')ture ridels on Tri DhEIta 4:20p 8:16a 8:.04a 12:46p 11:44a 9:1Ma 1:51p 3:36p 12:00p 6:51p e A 5ing|e ride fare for all passengers is $2.00.
ransit fixed-route buses only; no cas : . : : . : : :
redemption. y 1:21p 8:32a 1:46p 12:57p 10:02a 2:51p 1:00p 7:21p e To use Tri MyRide, download the Tri MyRide
2:16p 9:32a 2:46p 1:44p 10:27a 3:51p 2:00p 7:51p app for iOS or Android, create a free account,
Adult/ | Senior : . : : . : : and schedule aride. If you are unable to use
. . 2:46 10:32a 3:46 3:04 11:02a 4:51 3:00
Tri Delta Transit Youth' | (65+) & P P P P P the app, call 1-925-470-4997.
(6-64) | Disabled 3:21p 11:32a 4:46p 3:44p 11:56a 5:51p 4:00p
For more information, visit trideltatransit.com or
Q) 5 . . . . . . ! AN for Tri MyRide a
SINGLE RIDE CASH & CLIPPER® FARES 3:47p 12:04p 5:46p 4:44p 12:55p 6:51p 5:00p DA () sovermmmsas
Local Routes $2.00 | $0.85 4:16p 1:25p 6:46p 5:44p 1:51p 7:51p 6:00p For news & info
Express Routes 5:01 1:51 7:46 7:04 2:31 8:51 7:00 - - : . : . :
200X, 201X, 202X & 300X 5230 | 5122 536p 253'° 846'° 804" 327p 951'° soop Pittsburg/Bay Point Tri MyRide Service Area on Social Media
BART Transfer: Local Routes $1.25 | $0.85 I =3P P B <P P HE : _ : _
BART Transfer: Express Routes 200X, $175 | $1.25 6:16p 3:51p 9:46p 9:04p 4:56p 10:51p 9:00p Tri Mlede ¢ PlttSburg I Bay Point
201X, 202X & 300X ' ' 4:21p 10:46p 9:44p 5:50p 10:03p
PASSES astp 10:50p 6:31p .
Day Pass’ $3.75 | $1.75 5:21p 6:56p gg \Willow Pass
i 3
Regional Day Pass $3.75 | $1.75 5:31p 7:52p =3 - N Parkside Dr
: : ) ) o ifica Bay Point
Also available are 20-ride and 31-day passes. 6:04p 9:23p = et [I]Hezlth Center > _
Visit trideltatransit.com for more information. 6:31p 10:17p &RVMS \|\|'\\\0\N\Das‘c‘,"\d % polaris DI
Clipper® Cash Value allows you to pay as you go, 7:04p BAY POINT A PITTSBURG e To download
same as cash saved on Clipper® 7:32 S 2 .
o | | 32p 2 g O the Transit app
Children under 6 years old ride free with adult. 8:32p = pyoraRd 2 Rl\zJH (real time arrival,
? Day Pass is valid for unlimited rides on all Tri Delta 9:43p trip planning)
Transit fixed route buses, except paratransit and Tri - W Leland Rd Pittsbure
MyRide, the day of purchase/validation. Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times W Leland Rd 4 W Safeway Golf Clu
L >
* Regional Day Pass is valid on local Tri Delta Transit, ) S S
County Connection, WestCAT and Wheels routes. %a < | Pittsburg / Bay Point
Clipper® users get the Regional Day Pass discount S §’ BART Station
automatically. Once you pay $3.75 in fares in a %_ =
day ($1.75 for senior / disabled customers) on any
combination of the participating transit services, NORTH
your rides will be free of charge for the rest of that o . _
day. A Clipper® cash user will never pay more than Tri MyRide Service Area M Point of Interest
the price of a Day Pass. (P Park &Ride (D Medical Center
o ¢ Ticket Connection & School . To download
Proof of Eligibility Tri Delta Watch app

To receive a reduced fare, a passenger is required to
show one of the following:

e DMV issued identification (senior fare)

e Regional Transit Discount Card (disabled or
senior fare)

e Medicare Card (disabled fare)

(report hazards, trash,
issues and more)

a4
O

SCAN for Tri Delta Watch

Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised April 23, 2024



mailto:signcomments@bayareametro.gov
https://clippercard.com
https://trideltatransit.com
https://trideltatransit.com
https://trideltatransit.com
https://www.bart.gov
https://clippercard.com
https://bart.gov



Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		4238889902.pdf






		Report created by: 

		Sean Lehane


		Organization: 

		





 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 2


		Passed manually: 0


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 1


		Passed: 29


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top
